

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 17574 OF 2025

In

STAMP NO. OF

M/s Relief Lab Pvt. Ltd., Midc Kalmeshwar,PETITIONER
Nagpur, Thr. Managing Director

V/S

Vinod S/o Namdeorao BhoyarRespondent

SUNIL D. SHUKLA

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th November, 2025

P.C. :

None present, S.O. two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)